THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 26, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 26, 2015.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

15-10406

15-10403

15-10392

15-10382

15-10217

15-10155

14-11349

15-10379

Earl Van Wood
Penny F Wood

Jennifer Marie Bailey

Jack Joseph Jarrett Jr
Kathy Bean Jarrett

Chad Nathan Hinson
Brandy Foye Hinson

Ernesto Carrillo Neri
(Cont. From 04/13/15)

Lisa Michele Porter
(Cont. From 03/23/15, 04/13/15)

Candace J. Chestnut
(Cont. From 04/13/15)

Koy Ryan Haywood

J. Marshall Shelton

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Clyde R. Cash

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10200

15-10394

15-10385

15-10388

15-10390

15-10257

15-10399

15-10396

15-10383

Lisa Ann Stewart

(Cont. From 03/23/15, 04/13/15)

Veronica Denise Jansen

Bobby Gene Barts
Juanita Freshwater Barts

Tony Lee Whitesell
Sherron Everette Whitesell

Olinda Bethea Crisp

George Eric Galloway
Toni Sullivan Galloway
(Cont. From 04/13/15)

Robert Hutton
Shannon Killeen Hutton

John Steven Ward
Susana Ruiz-Toranzo Ward

Jack Wittner
Colleen Dougherty Wittner

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

David H Idol

Christopher Decker Lane

Robert Lewis

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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05/11/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer
15-10400 William W Ellison Jr. William E. Mathers

Margaret L Ellison
15-10386 Catherine Jones John T. Orcutt
15-10389 Daniel Joseph Mahboub John T. Orcutt
12-10540 Holly Pochis Overton John T. Orcutt
15-10112 David Lavon Reaves PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 03/09/15, 04/13/15)
15-10274 Yiu Loong Chan J. Brooks Reitzel

(Cont. From 04/13/15)
15-10384 Jessica Marie King Brandi Leigh Richardson
15-10142 Dorothy Rochester PRO SE

(Cont. From 03/09/15, 04/13/15)
13-11483 Mark David Rutzen J. Marshall Shelton

(Cont. From 04/13/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10242

15-10211

15-10372

15-10214

15-10391

15-10393

15-10377

12-10734

15-10269

Gwendolyn Leathers Thompson
(Cont. From 04/13/15)

Thomas Wayne Speed
(Cont. From 04/13/15)

Gerald A. Couden
Elizabeth Dobbins Couden

William Castlen Morris
Gloria Taylor Morris
(Cont. From 04/13/15)

James William Littlejohn Jr
Consuela Rene Littlejohn

Maria Sarona Hailey

Brenda Warf Martin

Sherry Elizabeth Thompson

Barry Glenn Kellis
(Cont. From 04/13/15)

J. Marshall Shelton

Steven K. Taylor

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

Ron A. Anderson

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON MAY 26, 2015.
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15-10395

15-10404

15-10255

15-10398

Cozette Jones Jeffries

Debra Lynn Kodidek
(Cont. From 05/26/15)

Craig Shawn Coro
(Cont. From 04/13/15)

Brian Edward Bennett
Alexia Eugenia Bennett

Daniel L. Hawkins

Wendy H. James

Christopher Decker Lane

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 26, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 26, 2015.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
05/11/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
15-10314 Frank Bernal Baretto William E. Mathers

(Cont. From 04/27/15)
15-10275 Anthony E. Myers Charles E. Neill

(Cont. From 04/27/15)
15-10333 Marcia Berkley Burdell Neil M. O'Toole
15-10178 Stamey Jason Darr John T. Orcutt

Stacy Devon Darr

(Cont. From 04/13/15)
15-10249 Michael Jon Farley John T. Orcutt FF

Kimberly Dawn Farley

(Cont. From 04/13/15)
15-10361 JesseLee Morton Hopper John T. Orcutt FF

Whitney Blair Watts
15-10352 LaShawnda Montez Manley John T. Orcutt FF

15-10387 Bobby Lee Wilson John T. Orcutt
Mary Alice Wilson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10367

15-10345

15-10349

15-10348

15-10374

15-10287

15-10288

15-10301

15-10231

15-10380

Neris Jeron Patterson

Valyncia Treniece Patterson

Oscar Allen Jr.

Melissa Shoaf Ray

Michele Prevette Rinaldi

Gregory Scott Smith

Carlton Thomas Burslem
Brenda Hopkins Burslem
(Cont. From 04/27/15)

Cynthia M Price
(Cont. From 04/27/15)

Gordon McRae
(Cont. From 04/27/15)

Ray Terance Boyd

(Cont. From 04/13/15, 04/27/15)

Lakisha Maranda Carter

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Todd G. Scott

J. Marshall Shelton

J. Marshall Shelton

Julie H. Stubblefield

Jeffrey G. Weber

Jeffrey G. Weber

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 26, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 26, 2015.
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15-10371

15-10370

15-10358

15-10375

15-10381

15-10238

15-10306

15-10023

15-10376

15-10295

Steven Wayne Clay

Kandace Danielle Washington

Allison Adrienne Cole

Michael Lance McCrickard

Annie Helen McInnis-Haith

Rowland Henry Pearson

(Cont. From 04/13/15, 04/27/15)

Daniel Michael Rose
(Cont. From 04/27/15)

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Eldridge Vernon Dickerson Jr. Samantha K. Brumbaugh

(Cont. From 02/23/15, 03/09/15,
04/13/15, 04/27/15 )

James Allen Mitchell Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Joy Craddock Mitchell

Yvonne Cornell Mercedes Oglukian Chut

(Cont. From 04/27/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 26, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 26, 2015.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10368 Bradley Scott Hartman Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Suzanne Spivey Hartman
15-10336 Jimmy Ray Henry Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Faith Bell Henry
15-10251 Sandra Smith Cowart PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 04/13/15)
14-11036 Scott A Dye Wayne E. Crumwell

Katherine H Dye

(Cont. From 04/27/15)
15-10354 Keith Leroy Brand Stan H. Dick
15-10357 William John Bellino Jr. Damon Terry Duncan

Melanie Jean Bellino
15-10365 Jeremy Wade Heffner Damon Terry Duncan

Linda Christine Pleasants-Heffner
15-10337 Randall Kent Swift Damon Terry Duncan

Misty Don Swift
15-10373 Ora Lee Phillips Jr. Scott Alexander Harper

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 26, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 26, 2015.
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15-10292 George Wayne Aycock III Charles M. Ivey
Lori Snyder Aycock
(Cont. From 04/27/15)

15-10378 James Edward Chavis Kenneth M. Johnson

15-10311 Carmen Anita White Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 04/27/15)

15-10350 Herman Foster Jr. Stephen D. Ling
Anna Curtis Foster

15-10174 Karen Ann Goforth Stephen D. Ling
(Cont. From 04/13/15, 04/27/15)

15-10228 Lonnie John Mixter Kenneth Love
Danielle M Mixter
(Cont. From 04/13/15, 04/27/15)

15-10369 Kedrick D Murphy Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



