'M' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

15-10406	Earl Van Wood Penny F Wood	J. Marshall Shelton
15-10403	Jennifer Marie Bailey	James L. Tennant
15-10392	Jack Joseph Jarrett Jr Kathy Bean Jarrett	James L. Tennant
15-10382	Chad Nathan Hinson Brandy Foye Hinson	Ron A. Anderson
15-10217	Ernesto Carrillo Neri (Cont. From 04/13/15)	Ron A. Anderson
15-10155	Lisa Michele Porter (Cont. From 03/23/15, 04/13/15)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-11349	Candace J. Chestnut (Cont. From 04/13/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10379	Koy Ryan Haywood	Clyde R. Cash

'M' Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10200	Lisa Ann Stewart (Cont. From 03/23/15, 04/13/15)	Damon Terry Duncan
15-10394	Veronica Denise Jansen	Jeffrey P. Farran
15-10385	Bobby Gene Barts Juanita Freshwater Barts	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
15-10388	Tony Lee Whitesell Sherron Everette Whitesell	Sherri Lynn Hamlett
15-10390	Olinda Bethea Crisp	David H Idol
15-10257	George Eric Galloway Toni Sullivan Galloway (Cont. From 04/13/15)	Christopher Decker Lane
15-10399	Robert Hutton Shannon Killeen Hutton	Robert Lewis
15-10396	John Steven Ward Susana Ruiz-Toranzo Ward	Stephen D. Ling
15-10383	Jack Wittner Colleen Dougherty Wittner	Stephen D. Ling

'M' Page: 3

FF

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

15-10400	William W Ellison Jr. Margaret L Ellison	William E. Mathers	
15-10386	Catherine Jones	John T. Orcutt	
15-10389	Daniel Joseph Mahboub	John T. Orcutt	
12-10540	Holly Pochis Overton	John T. Orcutt	
15-10112	David Lavon Reaves (Cont. From 03/09/15, 04/13/15)	PRO SE]
15-10274	Yiu Loong Chan (Cont. From 04/13/15)	J. Brooks Reitzel	
15-10384	Jessica Marie King	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
15-10142	Dorothy Rochester (Cont. From 03/09/15, 04/13/15)	PRO SE	
13-11483	Mark David Rutzen (Cont. From 04/13/15)	J. Marshall Shelton	

'M' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10242	Gwendolyn Leathers Thompson (Cont. From 04/13/15)	J. Marshall Shelton
15-10211	Thomas Wayne Speed (Cont. From 04/13/15)	Steven K. Taylor
15-10372	Gerald A. Couden Elizabeth Dobbins Couden	James L. Tennant
15-10214	William Castlen Morris Gloria Taylor Morris (Cont. From 04/13/15)	James L. Tennant
15-10391	James William Littlejohn Jr Consuela Rene Littlejohn	Ron A. Anderson
15-10393	Maria Sarona Hailey	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
15-10377	Brenda Warf Martin	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
12-10734	Sherry Elizabeth Thompson	Stan H. Dick
15-10269	Barry Glenn Kellis (Cont. From 04/13/15)	Sherri Lynn Hamlett

'M' Page: 5

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10395	Cozette Jones Jeffries	Daniel L. Hawkins
15-10404	Debra Lynn Kodidek (Cont. From 05/26/15)	Wendy H. James
15-10255	Craig Shawn Coro (Cont. From 04/13/15)	Christopher Decker Lane
15-10398	Brian Edward Bennett Alexia Eugenia Bennett	Stephen D. Ling

'M' Page: 6

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

15-10314	Frank Bernal Baretto (Cont. From 04/27/15)	William E. Mathers	
15-10275	Anthony E. Myers (Cont. From 04/27/15)	Charles E. Neill	
15-10333	Marcia Berkley Burdell	Neil M. O'Toole	
15-10178	Stamey Jason Darr Stacy Devon Darr (Cont. From 04/13/15)	John T. Orcutt	
15-10249	Michael Jon Farley Kimberly Dawn Farley (Cont. From 04/13/15)	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-10361	JesseLee Morton Hopper Whitney Blair Watts	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-10352	LaShawnda Montez Manley	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-10387	Bobby Lee Wilson Mary Alice Wilson	John T. Orcutt	

'M' Page: 7

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10367	Neris Jeron Patterson Valyncia Treniece Patterson	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
15-10345	Oscar Allen Jr.	Todd G. Scott	
15-10349	Melissa Shoaf Ray	J. Marshall Shelton	
15-10348	Michele Prevette Rinaldi	J. Marshall Shelton	
15-10374	Gregory Scott Smith	Julie H. Stubblefield	
15-10287	Carlton Thomas Burslem Brenda Hopkins Burslem (Cont. From 04/27/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber	
15-10288	Cynthia M Price (Cont. From 04/27/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber	FF
15-10301	Gordon McRae (Cont. From 04/27/15)	Ron A. Anderson	
15-10231	Ray Terance Boyd (Cont. From 04/13/15, 04/27/15)	Tommy S. Blalock	
15-10380	Lakisha Maranda Carter	Tommy S. Blalock	

'M' Page: 8

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10371	Steven Wayne Clay	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10370	Kandace Danielle Washington	Tommy S. Blalock
15-10358	Allison Adrienne Cole	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10375	Michael Lance McCrickard	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10381	Annie Helen McInnis-Haith	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10238	Rowland Henry Pearson (Cont. From 04/13/15, 04/27/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10306	Daniel Michael Rose (Cont. From 04/27/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10023	Eldridge Vernon Dickerson Jr. (Cont. From 02/23/15, 03/09/15, 04/13/15, 04/27/15)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
15-10376	James Allen Mitchell Joy Craddock Mitchell	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
15-10295	Yvonne Cornell (Cont. From 04/27/15)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut

'M' Page: 9

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10368	Bradley Scott Hartman Suzanne Spivey Hartman	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	
15-10336	Jimmy Ray Henry Faith Bell Henry	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	
15-10251	Sandra Smith Cowart (Cont. From 04/13/15)	PRO SE	FF
14-11036	Scott A Dye Katherine H Dye (Cont. From 04/27/15)	Wayne E. Crumwell	
15-10354	Keith Leroy Brand	Stan H. Dick	
15-10357	William John Bellino Jr. Melanie Jean Bellino	Damon Terry Duncan	
15-10365	Jeremy Wade Heffner Linda Christine Pleasants-Heffner	Damon Terry Duncan	
15-10337	Randall Kent Swift Misty Don Swift	Damon Terry Duncan	
15-10373	Ora Lee Phillips Jr.	Scott Alexander Harper	

'M' Page: 10

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 05/11/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10292	George Wayne Aycock III Lori Snyder Aycock (Cont. From 04/27/15)	Charles M. Ivey
15-10378	James Edward Chavis	Kenneth M. Johnson
15-10311	Carmen Anita White (Cont. From 04/27/15)	Kenneth M. Johnson
15-10350	Herman Foster Jr. Anna Curtis Foster	Stephen D. Ling
15-10174	Karen Ann Goforth (Cont. From 04/13/15, 04/27/15)	Stephen D. Ling
15-10228	Lonnie John Mixter Danielle M Mixter (Cont. From 04/13/15, 04/27/15)	Kenneth Love
15-10369	Kedrick D Murphy	Kenneth Love